Morph 50W - Dimmer Compatibility List
Product Code: RMP50WCCT3DL-01
Updated: 21.03.2018
# Dimmer Range Result
1 Eltako  EUD61NPN-UC
2W Min  100W Max
10% - 100% Compatible
2 Jung 1224 LED UDE
20W Min 100W Max
10% - 100% Compatible
3 Jung 1271 LED DE
20W Min 100W Max
10% - 100% Compatible
4 Niko 310-0280X
2W Min 100W Max
10% - 100% Compatible
5 PEHA 433 HAB
6W Min 60W Max
10% - 100% See Table
6 Yokis MTV 500E
2W Min 100W Max
10% - 100% See Table
8 Jung 225 NV DE
3W Min 100W Max
10% - 100% Compatible
9 Schneider SBD200LED
200W Max
5% - 100% Compatible
10 Schneider CCT99100
100W Max
10% - 100% Compatible
Notes:
1. See detailed Dimmer Compatibility Matrices on next page with details of:
a. No. of lamps tested
b. Dimming range
= Recommended = Not recommended  - = Out of range
2. Compatibility is based on fittings and dimmers being operated within
manufacturer specifications (e.g. minimum and maximum LED load
requirements of dimmer are met).
Please ensure to check the relevant dimmer instruction manual.
Morph 50W – Dimmer Compatibility List
Dimmer 1 2 3 4
Eltako  EUD61NPN-UC
Jung 1224 LED UDE
Jung 1271 LED DE
Niko 310-0280X
PEHA 433 HAB
Yokis MTV 500E
JUNG 225 NV DE
Schneider SBD200LED
Schneider CCT99100
Dimming Range
  # Lamps Tested
Dimmer Model 1 2 3 4
Eltako  EUD61NPN-
UC
10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100%
Jung 1224 LED UDE                       10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100%
Jung 1271 LED DE                       10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100%
Niko 310-0280X           10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100%
PEHA 433 HAB           10% - 100% Not Compatible Not Compatible Not Compatible
Yokis MTV 500E         10% - 100% Not Compatible Not Compatible Not Compatible
JUNG 225 NV DE 10% - 100% 5% - 100% 5% - 100% 5% - 100%
Schneider
SBD200LED
5% - 100% 5% - 100% 5% - 100% 5% - 100%
Schneider CCT99100 10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100% 10% - 100%